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ЕМКОСТИ ДЛЯ ВОДЫ, ПИЩЕВЫХ И ХИМИЧЕСКИХ ПРОДУКТОВ

Type
Volum

e, 
l

Dimensions
L/W/H (mm)

Neck
diameter,

mm
Thread,

inch
Wall, 
mm

Weight,
kg

Price
uah.
incl.
VAT

Price
usd.
incl.
VAT

PLAIN, RECTANGULAR TANKS

SG - 100 100 800/480/340 220 3/4 3,5 1 747,00 69,88
SG - 200 200 1000/480/505 220 3/4 3,5 2 795,00 111,80
SG - 300 300 1230/600/525 220 3/4 4 3 842,00 153,68
SK - 200 200 785/610/566 350 3/4 3,5 2 795,00 111,80
SK - 300 300 1095/630/565 350 3/4 4 3 842,00 153,68
SK - 400 400 1265/670/627 350 3/4 4 5 240,00 209,60

SK - 500 500 1565/655/610 350 3/4 4 5 938,00 237,52

B - 1000 1000 1532/670/1306 350 1 5 13
151,00

526,04

B - 1500 1500 1724/766/1570 350 1 5.5
ask for

price
ask for

price

B - 2000 1900 2350/765/1437 350 1 6
24

658,00
986,32

HORIZONTAL     TANKS

G - 150 150 700/574/583 220 3/4 3,5 1 747,00 69,88
G - 250 250 1060/574/583 220 3/4 3,5 2 795,00 111,80
G - 350 350 920/768/781 200 3/4 4 3 842,00 153,68
G - 500 500 1100/850/830 350 3/4 4 5 918,00 236,72
G - 505 500 1320/812/733 350 3/4 4 5 938,00 237,52

G - 1000 1000 1500/1029/1029 350 3/4 4,5 10
479,00

419,16

G - 1500 1500 1500/1237/1234 400 1 4,5 13
973,00

558,92

//

G - 3000 3000 2350/1434/1280 350 1 1/4 5,5 29
692,00

1
187,68

 //

SHOWER TANKS
140 900/900/287 220 1/2 4 1 973,00 78,92

200 1175//274 350 1/2 4,5 3 616,00 144,64

VERTICAL TANKS

SV - 200-1 200 600/950 1092 3/4 3.5 7 not in
stock

not in
stock

V - 100 100 480/650 220 3/4 3,5 1 397,00 55,88
V - 250 250 600/1091 220 3/4 3,5 2 630,00 105,20
V - 320 320 600/1390 220 3/4 3,5 3 493,00 139,72
V - 300 300 710/877 350 3/4 3,5 3 493,00 139,72
V - 350 350 744/980 350 3/4 3,5 3 842,00 153,68
V - 500 500 830/1075 350 3/4 4 5 260,00 210,40
V - 505 500 740/1440 350 3/4 4 5 260,00 210,40
V - 990 990 740/2550 350 1 5 9 781,00 391,24
V - 1000 1000 1030/1400 350 3/4 4,5 9 432,00 377,28

V - 2000 2000 1230/2000 9432 1 4,5 16
068,00

642,72

V - 3000 3000 1630/1600 400 1 1/4 6 24 986,32
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658,00

V - 5000 5000 1850/2100 400 1 1/4 6 32
877,00

1
315,08

 / -

V - 8000 8000 2230/2522 640 - 8 255 not in
stock

not in
stock

V - 10000 10000 2400/2728 400 - 7,5 78
904,00

3
156,16

Material: made of polyethylene, resistant to UV, product exposure does not alter the physical and chemical properties in the temperature 
range from -40 ° C to +60 ° C.            
 Color: regular- blue.  
Connection: tanks on the side (top and bottom) have a threaded holes. 



TANKS FOR TRANSPORTATION

Tanks are intended for the transportation of non-hazardous liquids.
They are equipped with an air valve caps. The increased weight of products, compared with conventional

tanks, provides additional wall thickness (8-10 mm). Material of tanks
has high strength and resistance to dynamic loads.

Type Volume, 
l

Dimensions
L/W/H (mm)

Neck
diameter,

mm
Wall, 
mm

Weigh
t, kg

Price
UAH.
incl.
VAT

Price
USD.
incl.
VAT

G - 1000E 1000* 1500/1030/1030 350 6
12

000,0
0

480,0
0

G - 1500E 1500* 1500/1230/1230 400 6
18

000,0
0

720,0
0

G - 2000E 2000* 2130/1200/1250 400 6.5
21

000,0
0

840,0
0

G - 3000E 3000* 2320/1440/1280 350 7 34
500,00

1
380,00

G - 5000 АГРО 5000* 2470/1784/1850 400 10 52 
273,00

2 
090,92

When installed on a vehicle body, tank should be secured with straps and 
stops that prevent displacement of the vessel in motion should be ensured.
Tanks for sprayers and machinery should be installed and assembled according to the technical documentation
of the manufacturer of the equipment.

Tanks are made of high-strength, freeze-resistant (from -40 ° C to +60 ° C) polyethylene. The material of products
is durable and resistant to UV exposure.

WE DEVELOPE PRODUCTS, BASED ON CUSTOMER DRAWINGS!


